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Interactive roster available at

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co
HDCP DOUBLES

Ln

‘v

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

220

194

201

216

151

182

212

238

203

188

232

172

234

154

167

173

181

180

201

196

190

Name

Chris Horton, Jordan Booth

Donnie Schwartz Sr, Marquilla

James

Elaine Modugno, Mark

Modugno

Ryan Williams, Jordan Frazier

Bieri, Amber
Bubar, Rodney
Constantine, Ryan
Crews, Anthony
Duncan, Matt
Green, Chris
Hough, John
Huffman, Diona
Jones, Lonnie
Kitcher, Melissa
Longoria, Anita
Maynard, James
McDonald, Brandi
Mowbray, Mike
Pearson, Cody
Sanchez, David

Schwartz , Ashley

mj)

Team ¥

728252

728249

728250

728251

8 - Jimmy/Amber 727477
42 - Scott/Rodney 727527
45 - Mike/Ryan 727567
34 - Anthony/TJ 727457

19 - Matthew/Billy 727215

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
727644

30 - John/Brian 727576

15 - Diona/James 727650

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
727662

4 - Dana/Melissa 727412
47 - Anita/David 727583
15 - Diona/James 727670
39 - Justin/Brandi 727672
45 - Mike/Ryan 727370
27 - Nick/Cody 727481
47 - Anita/David 727622

43 - Donnie Ji/Ashley 727325
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Interactive roster available at

V}.j’Tou rnamentBowl.com:;i
HDCP DOUBLES
/ 218 Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
/ 187 Schwartz, Sr, Don
/ 214 Smith, Brent
/ 186 Smith, Tammy
/ 188 Stebbins, Grant
/ 121 Swiger, Melissa
/ 156 Swiger, Walter
/ 185 Thomas, Dennis
/ 170 Weisse, Terrie
/ 197 Worthen, Buck
/ 191 Adorno, Pablo
/ 205 Bartle, Matt
/ 182 Bubar, Rodney
/212 Constantine, Ryan
/ 238 Crews, Anthony
/215 Delgado, Carlos
/ 203 Duncan, Matt
/203 Heinkel, Jeremy
/ 232 Hough, John
/ 234 Jones, Lonnie
/ 154 Legaspi, Chris
/201 Pearson, Cody
/ 187 Pfleshinger, John
/ 206 Radziszewski, John

43 - Donnie Jr/Ashley 727341

16 - Marquilla/Donnie Sr
727352

2 - Brent/Tammy 727624
2 - Brent/Tammy 727732
14 - Grant/Stretch 727461
9 - Walter/Melissa 727630
9 - Walter/Melissa 727625
33 - Dennis/Scott 727162
21 - Terrie/Lynn 727637
12 - Brandon/Buck 727543
38 - Martin/Pablo 727517
37 - John/Matt 727470

42 - Scott/Rodney 727525
45 - Mike/Ryan 727565

34 - Anthony/TJ 727452
51 - Carlos/Kelly 727530
19 - Matthew/Billy 727213
3 - Jeremy/Chris 727309

30 - John/Brian 727571

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
727660

3 - Jeremy/Chris 727172
27 - Nick/Cody 727479
37 - John/Matt 727615

26 - Ken/John 727618
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Interactive roster available at

V}.j’Tou rnamentBowl.com:;i
HDCP DOUBLES
/ 218 Schendel, Brandon
/ 190 Schwartz , Ashley
/ 218 Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
/ 187 Schwartz, Sr, Don
/ 185 Thomas, Dennis
/ 189 Tigertail, Crystal
/ 205 Tigertail, Raymond
/212 Williams, Ryan
/ 191 Adorno, Pablo
/ 205 Bartle, Matt
/ 182 Bubar, Rodney
/212 Constantine, Ryan
/ 238 Crews, Anthony
/215 Delgado, Carlos
/ 203 Duncan, Matt
/232 Hough, John
/ 234 Jones, Lonnie
/ 154 Legaspi, Chris
/ 201 Pearson, Cody
/ 187 Pfleshinger, John
/ 190 Robishaw, Billy
/ 218 Schendel, Brandon
/ 190 Schwartz , Ashley
/ 218 Schwartz, Jr, Donnie

12 - Brandon/Buck 727705
43 - Donnie Ji/Ashley 727322

43 - Donnie Jr/Ashley 727337

16 - Marquilla/Donnie Sr
727349

33 - Dennis/Scott 727159

1 - Crystal/Raymond 727538
1 - Crystal/Raymond 727535
50 - Ryan/Jordan 727737

38 - Martin/Pablo 727519
37 - John/Matt 727471

42 - Scott/Rodney 727526
45 - Mike/Ryan 727566

34 - Anthony/TJ 727455

51 - Carlos/Kelly 727531

19 - Matthew/Billy 727214

30 - John/Brian 727574

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
727661

3 - Jeremy/Chris 727173

27 - Nick/Cody 727480

37 - John/Matt 727617

19 - Matthew/Billy 727206

12 - Brandon/Buck 727706
43 - Donnie Jr/Ashley 727324

43 - Donnie Jr/Ashley 727339
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Interactive roster available at

V}.j’Tou pnamentBowl .com:;i
HDCP DOUBLES

/ 187 Schwartz, Sr, Don
/ 185 Thomas, Dennis
/ 189 Tigertail, Crystal
/205 Tigertail, Raymond
/ 212 Williams, Ryan
/ 205 Bartle, Matt
/ 203 Berg, Michael
/ 151 Bieri, Amber
/ 211 Blair, Scott
/ 182 Bubar, Rodney
/ 184 Bullock, David
/ 199 Buscemi, Edwin
/ 202 Christian, Tyler
/212 Constantine, Ryan
/ 238 Crews, Anthony
/215 Delgado, Carlos
/ 203 Duncan, Matt
/ 188 Green, Chris
/ 219 Heinkel, Josh
/232 Hough, John
/ 172 Huffman, Diona
/201 James, Marquilla
/ 234 Jones, Lonnie
/203 Konarski, Kelly

16 - Marquilla/Donnie Sr
727351

33 - Dennis/Scott 727161
1 - Crystal/Raymond 727540
1 - Crystal/Raymond 727536
50 - Ryan/Jordan 727738
37 - John/Matt 727469

7 - Suzan/Michael 727491
8 - Jimmy/Amber 727475
42 - Scott/Rodney 727521
42 - Scott/Rodney 727524
18 - William/David 727639
5 - Jerry/Edwin 727397

23 - Karin/tyler 727503

45 - Mike/Ryan 727564

34 - Anthony/TJ 727451

51 - Carlos/Kelly 727529

19 - Matthew/Billy 727212

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
727642

40 - Josh/Cortnee 727248
30 - John/Brian 727570

15 - Diona/James 727648

16 - Marquilla/Donnie Sr
727653

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
727659

51 - Carlos/Kelly 727667
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Interactive roster available at

V}.j/fTou rnamentBowl.com:;i
HDCP DOUBLES
/ 154 Legaspi, Chris
/ 175 Legaspi, Sean
/ 169 Meeks, Whitney
/ 178 Modugno, Elaine
/ 201 Pearson, Cody
/ 187 Pfleshinger, John
/ 190 Robishaw, Billy
/ 196 Sanchez, David
/ 218 Schendel, Brandon
/ 190 Schwartz , Ashley
/ 218 Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
/ 187 Schwartz, Sr, Don
/ 214 Smith, Brent
/ 188 Stebbins, Grant
/ 156 Swiger, Walter
/ 189 Tigertail, Crystal
/ 205 Tigertail, Raymond
/212 Williams, Ryan
/ 192 Williams, TJ
/ 197 Worthen, Buck
24/6 191 Adorno, Pablo
18/6 168 Anthis, Frank
17/2 196 Bairunas, Ken
4/4 205 Bartle, Matt

3 - Jeremy/Chris 727171

41 - Sean/Kyndall 727188

49 - Whitney/Frank 727585
24 - Mark/Elaine 727679

27 - Nick/Cody 727478

37 - John/Matt 727614

19 - Matthew/Billy 727205
47 - Anita/David 727621

12 - Brandon/Buck 727704
43 - Donnie Ji/Ashley 727321

43 - Donnie Jr/Ashley 727336

16 - Marquilla/Donnie Sr
727348

2 - Brent/Tammy 727623

14 - Grant/Stretch 727460

9 - Walter/Melissa 727628

1 - Crystal/Raymond 727537
1 - Crystal/Raymond 727534
50 - Ryan/Jordan 727736

34 - Anthony/TJ 727741

12 - Brandon/Buck 727541
38 - Martin/Pablo 726000
49 - Whitney/Frank 726013
26 - Ken/John 724445

37 - John/Matt 724495
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Interactive roster available at

V}.j’Tou pnamentBowl .com:;i
HDCP DOUBLES

12/6 199 Bates, Cortnee
152 191 Benza, Michele
31/3 203 Berg, Michael
32/6 135 Berg, Suzan
20/4 151 Bieri, Amber
32 211 Blair, Scott
30/5 216 Booth, Jordan
10/6 172 Bouman, Brian
19/1 207 Bruns, Jimmy
4/5 182 Bubar, Rodney
8/5 184 Bullock, David
72 157 Burke, William
33/1 150 Burton, Dana
34/5 199 Buscemi, Edwin
6/4 202 Christian, Tyler
14/4 212 Constantine, Ryan
173 170 Cooper, Moses
7/3 238 Crews, Anthony
/1 215 Delgado, Carlos
3/3 166 Dennard, Jeanene
11/1 203 Duncan, Matt
22/5 158 Franco, Roy
10/4 221 Frazier , Jordan
1972 172 Gassera, Nick

40 - Josh/Cortnee 724498
35 - Michele/Tim 724493
7 - Suzan/Michael 724359
7 - Suzan/Michael 724359
8 - Jimmy/Amber 724360

42 - Scott/Rodney 724501

6 - Christopher/Jordan
724355

30 - John/Brian 724451

8 - Jimmy/Amber 724360
42 - Scott/Rodney 724501
18 - William/David 724390
18 - William/David 724390
4 - Dana/Melissa 724346

5 - Jerry/Edwin 724351

23 - Karin/tyler 724407

45 - Mike/Ryan 725991

46 - Moses/Leland 725987
34 - Anthony/TJ 724492

51 - Carlos/Kelly 726212
36 - Jeanene/Russ 724494
19 - Matthew/Billy 724391
11 - Wood/Roy 724367

50 - Ryan/Jordan 726211

27 - Nick/Cody 724448
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Interactive roster available at

V}.j’Tou rnamentBowl.com:;i
HDCP DOUBLES

33/2 178 Goulding, Jerry
21/3 188 Green, Chris
31/1 203 Heinkel, Jeremy
113 219 Heinkel, Josh
26/5 123 Henderson, Lynn
29/2 224 Horton, Chris
9/3 232 Hough, John
13/3 172 Huffman, Diona
7/1 201 James, Marquilla
22/6 234 Jones, Lonnie
22/4 212 Kelley, Scott
34/4 154 Kitcher, Melissa
2/4 203 Konarski, Kelly
4/6 192 Kozar, Russ
32/4 154 Legaspi, Chris
1172 175 Legaspi, Sean
34/6 189 Long, Scott
19/3 167 Longoria, Anita
14/6 173 Maynard, James
24/4 181 McDonald, Brandi
23/1 221 McDonald, Justin
6/6 201 McGiffin, Marty
17/3 169 Meeks, Whitney
5/1 161 Miller, Karin

5 - Jerry/Edwin 724351

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
724454

3 - Jeremy/Chris 724344
40 - Josh/Cortnee 724498

21 - Terrie/Lynn 724393

6 - Christopher/Jordan
724355

30 - John/Brian 724451

15 - Diona/James 724386

16 - Marquilla/Donnie Sr
724388

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
724454

10 - Ellen/Scott 724365

4 - Dana/Melissa 724346
51 - Carlos/Kelly 726212
36 - Jeanene/Russ 724494
3 - Jeremy/Chris 724344
41 - Sean/Kyndall 724499
33 - Dennis/Scott 724491
47 - Anita/David 725980
15 - Diona/James 724386
39 - Justin/Brandi 724497
39 - Justin/Brandi 724497
20 - Susan/Marty 724392
49 - Whitney/Frank 726013

23 - Karin/tyler 724407
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Interactive roster available at

V}.j’Tou rnamentBowl.com:;i
HDCP DOUBLES

2/6 171 Miller, Leland
5/3 195 Mills, Susan
26/4 178 Modugno, Elaine
25/1 225 Modugno, Mark
13/1 180 Mowbray, Mike
20/5 201 Pearson, Cody
371 187 Pfleshinger, John
2/5 233 Pierce, Mike
18/5 206 Radziszewski, John
23/3 233 Raldiris, Martin
12/4 190 Robishaw, Billy
18/4 207 Rucker, Jr., Ricky
14/5 198 Rucker, Sr., Gary
20/6 196 Sanchez, David
29/3 218 Schendel, Brandon
24/5 190 Schwartz , Ashley
23/2 218 Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
8/4 187 Schwartz, Sr, Don
16/4 194 Seitz, Gary
512 196 Smiechowski, John
6/5 204 Smiechowski, Jr, John
312 214 Smith, Brent
32/5 186 Smith, Tammy
12/5 201 Snyder-Robishaw, Kyndall

46 - Moses/Leland 725987
20 - Susan/Marty 724392
24 - Mark/Elaine 724433
24 - Mark/Elaine 724433
45 - Mike/Ryan 725991

27 - Nick/Cody 724448

37 - John/Matt 724495

28 - Devon/Mike 724449
26 - Ken/John 724445

38 - Martin/Pablo 726000
19 - Matthew/Billy 724391
29 - Rob/Ricky 724450

44 - David/Gary 725993
47 - Anita/David 725980
12 - Brandon/Buck 724368
43 - Donnie Ji/Ashley 724502

43 - Donnie Jr/Ashley 724502

16 - Marquilla/Donnie Sr
724388

17 - Pam/Gary 724389

22 - John Sr/John Jr 724395
22 - John Sr/John Jr 724395
2 - Brent/Tammy 724341

2 - Brent/Tammy 724341

41 - Sean/Kyndall 724499
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MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
S-High Game

S-High Game

S-High Game

S-High Game

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at
O]
msg

V}.j’Tou rnamentBowl.co
HDCP DOUBLES

9/2 188 Stebbins, Grant
26/6 188 Stevens, Mae
25/3 222 Stevens, Ray
15/1 176 Stewart, Pamela
172 162 Strafford, Devon
16/6 121 Swiger, Melissa
15/3 156 Swiger, Walter
21/1 167 Taibi, Ellen
17/1 188 Theurer, Rob
33/3 185 Thomas, Dennis
29/1 189 Tigertail, Crystal
30/4 205 Tigertail, Raymond
2172 194 Tinsley, Wood
16/5 162 Tynski, Tim
10/5 222
25/2 170 Weisse, Terrie
13/2 183 Williams, David
9/1 212 Williams, Ryan
8/6 192 Williams, TJ
30/6 197 Worthen, Buck

/ 238 Crews, Anthony

/232 Hough, John

/ 234 Jones, Lonnie

/ 221 McDonald, Justin

Van Sciver II, David (Stretch)

14 - Grant/Stretch 724375
25 - Ray/Mae 724439

25 - Ray/Mae 724439

17 - Pam/Gary 724389

28 - Devon/Mike 724449
9 - Walter/Melissa 724363
9 - Walter/Melissa 724363
10 - Ellen/Scott 724365
29 - Rob/Ricky 724450

33 - Dennis/Scott 724491
1 - Crystal/Raymond 724334
1 - Crystal/Raymond 724334
11 - Wood/Roy 724367

35 - Michele/Tim 724493
14 - Grant/Stretch 724375
21 - Terrie/Lynn 724393
44 - David/Gary 725993
50 - Ryan/Jordan 726211
34 - Anthony/TJ 724492
12 - Brandon/Buck 724368
34 - Anthony/TJ 727458

30 - John/Brian 727577

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
727663

39 - Justin/Brandi 727677
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S-High Game

S-High Game

S-High Game

S-High Game
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Doubles
Scratch Eliminator #1
Scratch Eliminator #1
Scratch Eliminator #1
Scratch Eliminator #1
Scratch Eliminator #1

Scratch Eliminator #1

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at

V}.j’Tou rnamentBowl.com:;i
HDCP DOUBLES

/ 233 Raldiris, Martin
/ 218 Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
/ 201 Snyder-Robishaw, Kyndall
/222 Van Sciver II, David (Stretch)
/ 216 Booth, Jordan
/215 Delgado, Carlos
/ 224 Horton, Chris
/225 Modugno, Mark
/ 187 Pfleshinger, John
/ 207 Rucker, Jr., Ricky
/ 218 Schendel, Brandon
/ 190 Schwartz , Ashley
/ 218 Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
/222 Stevens, Ray
/ 222 Stevens, Ray
/ 189 Tigertail, Crystal
/ 205 Tigertail, Raymond
/ 197 Worthen, Buck
/ 238 Crews, Anthony
/232 Hough, John
/ 225 Modugno, Mark
/ 233 Raldiris, Martin
/ 218 Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
/222 Stevens, Ray

38 - Martin/Pablo 727694
43 - Donnie Ji/Ashley 727342
41 - Sean/Kyndall 727201

14 - Grant/Stretch 727417

727890

727894

727890

727884

727886

727894

727888

727898

727898

727884

727886

727892

727892

7277888

34 - Anthony/TJ 727453
30 - John/Brian 727572
24 - Mark/Elaine 727684
38 - Martin/Pablo 727692

43 - Donnie Jr/Ashley 727338

25 - Ray/Mae 727511
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Scratch Eliminator #2
Scratch Eliminator #2
Scratch Eliminator #2
Scratch Eliminator #2
Scratch Eliminator #2
Scratch Eliminator #2
Scratch Eliminator #2
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SCRATCH SINGLES
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles

SENIOR HDCP Singles

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at

V}.j’Tou rnamentBowl.com:;i
HDCP DOUBLES
/ 238 Crews, Anthony
/ 221 Frazier , Jordan
/ 232 Hough, John
/225 Modugno, Mark
/ 233 Raldiris, Martin
/ 218 Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
/ 222 Stevens, Ray
/ 216 Booth, Jordan
/ 238 Crews, Anthony
/215 Delgado, Carlos
/ 219 Heinkel, Josh
/ 224 Horton, Chris
/ 232 Hough, John
/201 James, Marquilla
/ 234 Jones, Lonnie
/ 221 McDonald, Justin
/ 225 Modugno, Mark
/ 233 Raldiris, Martin
/ 218 Schwartz, Jr, Donnie
/222 Van Sciver II, David (Stretch)
/ 191 Adorno, Pablo
/ 211 Blair, Scott
/ 184 Bullock, David
/ 199 Buscemi, Edwin

34 - Anthony/TJ 727456

50 - Ryan/Jordan 727504

30 - John/Brian 727575

24 - Mark/Elaine 727685

38 - Martin/Pablo 727693

43 - Donnie Ji/Ashley 727340

25 - Ray/Mae 727512

6 - Christopher/Jordan
727514

34 - Anthony/TJ 727450
51 - Carlos/Kelly 727528

40 - Josh/Cortnee 727247

6 - Christopher/Jordan
727532

30 - John/Brian 727569

16 - Marquilla/Donnie Sr
727652

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
727658

39 - Justin/Brandi 727676

24 - Mark/Elaine 727683

38 - Martin/Pablo 727691

43 - Donnie Jr/Ashley 727335
14 - Grant/Stretch 727416

38 - Martin/Pablo 727518

42 - Scott/Rodney 727522

18 - William/David 727640

5 - Jerry/Edwin 727398
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SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles
SENIOR HDCP Singles

SENIOR HDCP Singles

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at

~ ol
V}.ﬁTou rnamentBowl.com;y
HDCP DOUBLES

/ 238 Crews, Anthony

/ 188 Green, Chris

/ 232 Hough, John

/ 187 Pfleshinger, John

/ 206 Radziszewski, John

/ 198 Rucker, Sr., Gary

/ 187 Schwartz, Sr, Don

/ 194 Seitz, Gary

/ 156 Swiger, Walter

/ 185 Thomas, Dennis

/ 183 Williams, David

/ 192 Williams, TJ

/ 197 Worthen, Buck

/ 199 Bates, Cortnee

/ 151 Bieri, Amber

/ 150 Burton, Dana

/ 172 Huffman, Diona

/ 201 James, Marquilla

/ 154 Kitcher, Melissa

/ 203 Konarski, Kelly

/ 167 Longoria, Anita

/ 181 McDonald, Brandi

34 - Anthony/TJ 727454

32 - Lonnie/Christopher
727643

30 - John/Brian 727573
37 - John/Matt 727616
26 - Ken/John 727619

44 - David/Gary 727506

16 - Marquilla/Donnie Sr
727350

17 - Pam/Gary 727507

9 - Walter/Melissa 727629
33 - Dennis/Scott 727160
44 - David/Gary 727638
34 - Anthony/TJ 727743

12 - Brandon/Buck 727542

40 - Josh/Cortnee 727239

8 - Jimmy/Amber 727476

4 - Dana/Melissa 727409

15 - Diona/James 727649

16 - Marquilla/Donnie Sr
727654

4 - Dana/Melissa 727411

51 - Carlos/Kelly 727668

47 - Anita/David 727582

39 - Justin/Brandi 727671
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WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

WOMEN'S HDCP
SINGLES

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

01-15 Sun 1:00
PM

Interactive roster available at

LIG)T] rnamentBowl.com:;i
HDCP DOUBLES
/ 169 Meeks, Whitney
/ 161 Miller, Karin
/ 178 Modugno, Elaine
/ 190 Schwartz , Ashley
/ 186 Smith, Tammy
/ 201 Snyder-Robishaw, Kyndall
/ 188 Stevens, Mae
/ 176 Stewart, Pamela
/ 162 Strafford, Devon
/ 189 Tigertail, Crystal
/ 170 Weisse, Terrie
/ 192 Williams, TJ

49 - Whitney/Frank 727586

23 - Karin/tyler 727505

24 - Mark/Elaine 727680

43 - Donnie Jr/Ashley 727323

2 - Brent/Tammy 727731

41 - Sean/Kyndall 727200

25 - Ray/Mae 727510

17 - Pam/Gary 727508

28 - Devon/Mike 727264

1 - Crystal/Raymond 727539

21 - Terrie/Lynn 727636

34 - Anthony/TJ 727742
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